
Parma Western
1400 S. Dearing Rd.    Parma, MI  49269
School Phone: 517-841-8250      Fax: 517-841-8809      Email: scott.farley@wsdpanthers.org

Assistant AD
Tonya Bassett

Principal
Jared Vickers

Asst. Principal
Aisleen Pack

Athletic Director
Scott Farley

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Dec. 05 @ Grass Lake High School Grass Lake High School  7:00PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Northwest High School Northwest High School  5:30PM
Monday Dec. 11 @ Chelsea High School Chelsea High School  7:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 12 Tecumseh High School

(Main Gym)
Parma Western  5:30PM

Friday Dec. 15 Pennfield High School Parma Western  5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 19 @ Leslie High School Leslie High School  7:00PM
Thursday Dec. 21 @ Coldwater High School Coldwater High School  5:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 03 Western New Year Invite Parma Western  TBA
Thursday Jan. 04 Western New Year Invite Parma Western  TBA
Tuesday Jan. 09 Hastings HS Parma Western  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 12 @ Marshall High School Marshall High School  5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 16 Mason HS (Mason) Parma Western  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 Harper Creek HS Parma Western  5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 Arbor Preparatory High

School
Parma Western  7:00PM

Friday Jan. 26 Northwest High School Parma Western  5:30PM
Friday Feb. 02 @ Pennfield High School Pennfield High School  5:30PM
Friday Feb. 09 Coldwater High School Parma Western  5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 13 @ Hastings HS Hastings HS  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 16 Marshall High School Parma Western  5:30PM
Friday Feb. 23 @ Harper Creek HS Harper Creek HS  5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 27 @ Lakeview-Battle Creek Lakeview-Battle Creek  7:00PM
Thursday Feb. 29 @ Haslett High School Haslett High School  7:00PM
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